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HELYSZÍNISMERTETÉS 
(Platinum Group Kft.)



HELYSZÍNISMERTETÉS 
(Platinum Group Kft.)



ÉPÍTÉSI HELY
(Platinum Group Kft.)

Építési hely



PLATINUM GROUP KFT. TERVEI

Metszet

Alaprajz



Elvi metszet

Látványok
PLATINUM GROUP KFT. TERVEI



Előképek, inspirációk

PLATINUM GROUP KFT. TERVEI





PARTIFECSKE ATLASZ
ROBBANTOTT ÁBRA



PARTIFECSKE ATLASZ



PARTIFECSKE ATLASZ
LÁTVÁNYOK



ANTIQUA PAVILONOK



ANTIQUA PAVILONOK
STANDARD – 12 m2

ALAPTERÜLET: 3 x 4 m



ANTIQUA PAVILONOK
STANDARD – 12 m2

ELHELYEZÉS

Antiqua pavilon

Antiqua pavilon


	1. dia
	2. dia
	3. dia
	4. dia
	5. dia
	6. dia
	7. dia
	8. dia
	9. dia
	10. dia
	11. dia
	12. dia
	13. dia
	14. dia

